

Errata

Publication I

Page 2, paragraph 1, line 10:

Computing Science Curricula should be *Computer Science Curricula*.

Page 22, paragraph 7, line 1:

Breath-first course should be *breadth-first course*.

References:

The paper *Introducing OO Design and Programming with Special Emphasis on Concrete Examples* by Erzsébet Angster, Joseph Bergin, and László Böszörményi from 1999 was listed with an incorrect Digital Object Identifier (DOI). The correct DOI is [10.1007/3-540-46589-8_20](https://doi.org/10.1007/3-540-46589-8_20).

Publication II

Footnote 2:

European Credit Transfer System should be *European Credit Transfer and Accumulation System*.

(continues on the next page...)

Publication IV

Page 6, paragraph 5, line 1:

Incorrect:

A pair of answers described events to be associated with DOM elements (D), whereas the other one had drawn this relationship the other way around (E).

The above should be as follows:

A pair of answers described the relationship between events and DOM elements. One answer stated that events are associated with DOM elements (D), whereas the other one had drawn this association the other way around (E).